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1. & A

AEHZEF, aT7E0 U mDOMARE RSV ILFE—RFAERGIE I7//M2Ea—RIZDWTIRELEY,

2. B4
MODEL L (m)
SS - 120M4 - A- MPOMPO -1 AQ SS-120M4-A-MPOMPO-1AQ 1
) ) SS-120M4-A-MPOMPO-2AQ 2
F—JILE $5-120M4-A-MPOMPO-3AQ 3
ARDA—RZ4K (BfA)  |ss-120Ma-A-MPOMPO-5AQ 5
ARDA—RZAK (AB])  |ss-120M4-A-MPOMPO-10AQ 10

BT (AVYE) SS-120M4-A-MPOMPO-15AQ 15
E—F $S-120M4-A-MPOMPO-20AQ 20
o HREL SS-120M4-A-MPOMPO-30AQ 30

SideA
e
/\
L=60mm
L
774/\‘—N04|1|2|\3<1|\5\|%u55$1|12|/ 77»{/\‘—N04|1|2|\3|\4|\5\|6\|-h|)j|/9/|1)|11|12|
AR \ // o| A HAREYR—o \// o| Bl
F—IJILR—x25 RSNE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE 12CORE 50/125 FE(L) NE
OM4 MM-3.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/-0
<Im +80mm/-0
>1m<10m | +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
(1) #EHRIEHR
Side A ff Side B
1 Blue 1
2 Orange 2 (2) &+ ErmEE
3 Green 3
4 Brown 4 KT 7 AN~
5 Grey 5 < \ T R
6 White o NS x iy b
7 Red 7 i
8 Black 8
9 Yellow 9
10 Violet 10
11 Pink 11
12 Aqua 12
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a—F{EHR
IEHE T
T7A\—FE R OM4T IJLFE—K GIE T74 /N
ME AEASRA
a7y
VS e 504 m
o ME AEASR
959k
VAN ES 125 4 m
A1 ME UVHRE{L B 45t RS
& o2 245+5 ;1'm
TN TR 12:%%
73K - — =gt
ME PVC (LSZH)
:'9*_&" 5112 3.040.2mm
F—JILB& TOTE
HE #IE B &5
AR _
(r—7L) 50 N
. R (& € B 30
E o [F2 L 732
TR T HEF ERE ” mm
E R E g -20~60°C
RERESHH -20~60°C
4. 2 FEEtEE
IEHE T
BE 850nm
Bk <3.5 dB/km( A =850nm) <1.5 dB/km( A =1300nm)
850 nm / 3500MHz (& E—KF i)
(R 850 nm / 4700MHz (fR e E—FFiiR)
1300 nm / 500MHz

4.3 aRyBEH

EHH T4
F4 MPOOxR%o%
pX IEC 61754-7 JIS C 5982(F13)
HEAR UPC
HwAEX <0.75dB
RETE% >20dB
5. BERARE
RoHS2
IEC-61754-7 Type MPOORI 42—
IEC-61300-3-35 MPOIfH RIGEIRE
IEC-61300-4 WwABKRERE

GR-1435-CORE
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